BAZEILLES

BALAN

SEDAN

GLAIRE

¥

Période scolaire
Vacances scolaires
Jours de fonctionnement >
BAZEILLES LYCEE
PLACE DE LA REPUBLIQUE
MAC MAHON
NAVAUX
AVENUE STACKLER
PLACE NASSAU
JARDIN BOTANIQUE
QUAI DE LA REGENTE
LYCEE PIERRE BAYLE
COLLEGE LE LAC
DUGAUGUEZ
SEDAN GARE SNCF
PARC A FOURRAGE
FRANCOIS SOMMER
MARECHAL FOCH
IME
IGES

v
v

lundi &
vendredi

07:05
07:09
07:12
07:15
07:18
07:19
07:20
07:23
07:26
07:28
07:30
07:32
07:34
07:38
07:41

v
v

lundi a
vendredi

08:35
08:39
08:42
08:45
08:48
08:49
08:50
08:53
08:56
08:58
09:00
09:02

v
v

samedi
09:40
09:44
09:47
09:50
09:53
09:54
09:55
09:58
10:01
10:03
10:05
10:07
10:09
10:13
10:16

v
v

samedi
11:00
11:04
11:07
11:10
11:13
11:14
11:15
11:18
11:21
11:23
11:25
11:27
11:29
11:33
11:36

v

mercredi

v

mercredi
12:15
12:19
12:22
12:25
12:28
12:29
12:30
12:33
12:36
12:38
12:40
12:42

v
v

lundi a

i vendredi

12:50
12:54
12:57
13:00
13:03
13:04
13:05
13:08
13:11
13:13
13:15
13:17
13:19
13:23
13:26

v
v

lundi 2 | lun-ma-je
vendredi ve

1410 ...
1414 ...

v

14:17 ...
14:20 ¢ ...
14:23 ...
14:24  16:25
14:25 16:26
14:28  16:29
14:31 16:32
14:33  16:34
14:35 16:36
14:37 16:38

BAZEILLES

vendredi
16:35
16:39
16:42
16:45
16:48
16:49
16:50
16:53
16:56
16:58
17:00
17:02

lun-ma-je
16:40
16:44
16:47
16:50
16:53
16:54
16:55
16:58
17:01

17:03
17:05
17:07

v

lundi a
vendredi

17:10
17:14
17:17
17:20
17:23
17:24
17:25
17:28
17:31
17:33
17:35
17:37
17:39
17:43
17:46

GLAIRE
IGES

v

lun-ma-je
17:10
17:14
17:17
17:20
17:23
17:24
17:25
17:28
17:31
17:33
17:35
17:37
17:39
17:43
17:46

v

mercredi
vendredi

17:35
17:39
17:42
17:45
17:48
17:49
17:50
17:53
17:56
17:58
18:00
18:02
18:04
18:08
18:11

v
Iun-vn;a-ie
17:51
17:55
17:58
18:01
18:04
18:05
18:06
18:09
18:12
18:14
18:16
18:18
18:20
18:24
18:27
18:29
18:33

v
v

samedi
18:00
18:04
18:07
18:10
18:13
18:14
18:15
18:18
18:21
18:23
18:25
18:27
18:29
18:33
18:36



GLAIRE

SEDAN

BALAN

BAZEILLES

¥

Période scolaire
Vacances scolaires
Jours de fonctionnement >
IGES
IME
MARECHAL FOCH
CIMETIERE DE TORCY
PARC A FOURRAGES
SEDAN GARE SNCF
COLLEGE LE LAC
LYCEE PIERRE BAYLE
RUE DE METZ
JARDIN BOTANIQUE
PLACE NASSAU
AVENUE STACKLER
NAVAUX
MAC MAHON
FLAMANVILLE
GENERAL LEBRUN
BAZEILLES LYCEE

v

lundi a
vendredi

07:20
07:24
07:26
07:29
07:31
07:32
07:36
07:37
07:40
07:41
07:44
07:46
07:48
07:52
07:55
08:01
08:02

v
v
lundi a
vendredi

v
v

v
v
lundi &
vendredi

v

mercredi
12:48
12:52
12:54
13:00
13:01
13:03
13:08
13:10
13:13
13:14
13:17
13:19
13:21
13:24
13:26
13:30
13:32

v
v
lundi a
vendredi

v
v
lundi &
vendredi

GLAIRE
IGES

v

Iun-‘::a-]e
16:55
16:59
17:01
17:07
17:08
17:10
17:15
17:17
17:20
17:21
17:24
17:26
17:28
17:31
17:33
17:37
17:39

v

lun-ma-je

v

lundi a
vendredi

BAZEILLES
BAZEILLES LYCEE

v

mercredi
vendredi
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